
 
 
 

2025 VCE EXTERNAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 
 
Exam Centre: Nunawading Seventh Day Adventist Church Hall, 169 
Central Road Nunawading.  
 
Exam Centre for Hindi: Nunawading Christian College  
 

Exam Morning Mid Morning Afternoon  

Mon 6 Oct to 
Mon 27 Oct 

Language examinations oral component (these are completed at a 
designated off site area by VCAA) 
 
Students will be notified of dates, times and locations via advice slips 
from Monday 28th of July. 

Thu  16 Oct Hindi exam will be held at Nunawading 
Christian College in Room 6.  

2pm - 4:10pm 
Hindi 
Each examination 
commences with a 
10min reading period. 

Tue 28 Oct 
 

9am - 12:15pm 
English 

 

Thu 30 Oct  11:45am - 2pm 
Economics 

 

Fri 31 Oct  2pm - 3:45pm 
General Maths Exam 1 

Mon 3 Nov 9am - 11:45am 
Biology 

 2pm - 3:45pm 
General Maths Exam 2 

Tue 4 Nov Melbourne Cup Public Holiday 

Wed 5 Nov 9am - 10:15am 
Maths Methods Exam 1 
 

11:45am - 2pm 
VET Hospitality 
(Cookery) 
VET Music (Sound 
Production) 

 

Thur 6 Nov   11:45am - 2pm 
Texts & Traditions 

3pm - 5:15pm 
Business Management 
Maths Methods Exam 2 
 

Fri 7 Nov 9am - 10:15am 
Specialist Maths  
Exam 1 

 
 

Mon 10 Nov 9am - 11:45am 
Chemistry 

 

Tue 11 Nov 9am - 10:45am 
Visual Communication 
Design 

11:45am - 2pm 
Specialist Maths 
Exam 2 

3pm - 5:15pm 
Physical Education 

Wed 12 Nov 9am - 11:45am 
Physics 

 



Exam Morning Mid Morning Afternoon  

Thur 13 Nov 9am - 10:45am 
Art Making and 
Exhibiting 

 3pm- 5:15pm 
Applied Computing 
Software Development 
Sociology 

Fri 14 Nov 9am - 10:45am 
Systems Engineering 

 

Tue 18 Nov  3pm-5:15pm 
Indonesian Second 
Language 

Wed 19 Nov  11:45am - 2pm 
French 

3pm-5:15pm 
Chinese Second 
Language 
Chinese Second 
Language Advanced 

 


